Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1551
La
tc
he
s
CQT.FM-AE-V0 Lever latches with key
Quick-assembly, self-extinguishing technopolymer  RoHS  IP65  PA
+266 °F
-22 °F
CQT/A			        CQT/T
Code Description Code Description D l b h h1 h2
421530 CQT/A-FM-35-18-AE-V0 421535 CQT/T-FM-35-18-AE-V0 30 18.5 35 18 8 15 19
421531 CQT/A-FM-35-20-AE-V0 421536 CQT/T-FM-35-20-AE-V0 30 18.5 35 20 8 15 20
421532 CQT/A-FM-35-22-AE-V0 421537 CQT/T-FM-35-22-AE-V0 30 18.5 35 22 8 15 21
421533 CQT/A-FM-35-25-AE-V0 421538 CQT/T-FM-35-25-AE-V0 30 18.5 35 25 8 15 22
421534 CQT/A-FM-35-30-AE-V0 421539 CQT/T-FM-35-30-AE-V0 30 18.5 35 30 8 15 24
MATERIAL
Glass-fibre reinforced polyamide-based (PA) technopolymer, black colour,
certified self-extinguishing UL-94 V0.
PACKING RING